Rém}{ Gerard

MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON

01:01:57

Tiempo Oficial

3° 3°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:13:17
T1 00:00:38
BIKE 00:29:48
T2 00:00:27
RUN 00:17:45

Tiempo

00:13:17
00:13:56
00:43:44
00:44:12
01:01:57

Empuriabrava

SPRINT
2024

20

Pos. Categoria
GE 16 - 24 Masc

Ritmo
1'46"/100m

40.20 km/h

3'33"/km

1005 HLF



